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FACILITIES IN BANKS
Khan Shri Mohammad Tahir

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the number of nationalised banks branches in Uttar Pradesh which are fully computerised and equipped with ATM facility and the rating of the working of them all; and

(b) the time by which all the branches in the State would become fully computerised and equipped with ATM facility?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI S. S. PALANIMANICKAM):

(a) and (b) Information is being collected and to the extent possible will be laid on the Table of the House.
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